Race 189
LANE

© O N OO a b~ ODN =

BIB

537
862
411
832
817
343
239
162
793

27.08.2017 08:56
NAME

KLINOVA Inna
KUKLINOVSKA Liudmyla
WALKER Jessica
STENSILS Linnea
PORTELA Teresa
GUYOT Sarah
LANGLOIS Andreanne
BRIGDEN-JONES Jo
VAN TONDER Esti

STARTLIST

K1 Women 200m
COUNTRY

KAZ
UKR
GBR
SWE
ESP
FRA
CAN
AUS
RSA

Final B
DATE OF BIRTH

13 MAY 1986
4 JAN 1998
24 JUN 1990
8 MAR 1994
5 MAY 1982
16 APR 1991
1APR 1993
19 APR 1988
10 DEC 1992



Race 190
LANE

N

© O N o 0 b~ W N

BIB

200
868
453
331
289
304
243
496
790

27.08.2017 09:01
NAME

NATYNCHYK Dzmitry
SEMYKIN Ivan

TUAN Yen-Yu
VETTANEN Niklas
SVaB Filip

PILO Orion

SCOTT Alex
MIZRAHI Stav
COETZEE Chrisjan

STARTLIST

K1 Men 200m

COUNTRY

BLR
UKR
TPE
FIN

CZE
DEN
CAN
ISR

RSA

Final C
DATE OF BIRTH

21 JAN 1993
4 JUN 1997
21 SEP 1994
19 OCT 1993
28 APR 1983
6 AUG 1992
6 MAY 1995
27 OCT 1998
17 SEP 1991




Race 191
LANE

N

© O N o 0 b~ W N

BIB

367
219
506
225
588
794
210
638
782

27.08.2017 09:06
NAME

HASELEU Timo

FREITAS DA SILVA Edson Isaias
DI LIBERTO Andrea Domenico
DUSHEYV Kristian

SEJA Arturas

ARéVALO Carlos
DELOMBAERDE Jonathan
KACZMAREK Pawel

ZAtKO Miroslav

STARTLIST

K1 Men 200m
COUNTRY

GER
BRA
ITA
BUL
LTU
ESP
BEL
POL
SVK

Final B
DATE OF BIRTH

30 APR 1994
25 MAR 1982
19 MAY 1997
22 JAN 1992
17 MAR 1996
6 DEC 1993

18 MAR 1994
8 SEP 1995

29 DEC 1991




Race 192
LANE

N

© O N o 0 b~ W N

BIB

340
772
229
407
470
576
522
380
843

27.08.2017 09:11
NAME

CATTELET Anais
LADIEOV4 Gabriela
STAMENOVA Staniliya
REID Katie

DAYUMIN Dayumin
DAGYTE Ruta
KUBOTA Manaka
PRELLER Ophelia
THIANGKATHOK Orasa

STARTLIST

C1 Women 200m

COUNTRY

FRA
SVK
BUL
GBR
INA
LTU
JPN
GER
THA

Final B
DATE OF BIRTH

22 JUL 1993
3 MAY 1999
29 JUN 1988
26 FEB 1995
2 SEP 1992
3 AUG 1995
9 JUL 1996
15 NOV 1998
18 JUN 1998




Race 193
LANE

1

BIB

599
597
542
544
528
531
821
819
266
273
856
866
240
237
573
569
583
579

27.08.2017 09:21
NAME

SPRINCEAN llie

NUTA Oleg
YEMELYANOQV Sergey
YEMELYANOV Timofey
SATO Hikaru

TOME Takanori
VALLEJO Sergio
SIEIRO Adrian

DVOraK Filip

JANDA Tomas
IANCHUK Dmytro
MISHCHUK Taras
OLDERSHAW Mark William
JAMES Mark

TINTS Aivis

PRANKS Gatis

MURZA Osvaldas
KURACIONOK Jevgenij

STARTLIST

C2 Men 1000m
COUNTRY

MDA
MDA
KAZ
KAZ
JPN
JPN
ESP
ESP
CZE
CZE
UKR
UKR
CAN
CAN
LAT
LAT
LTU
LTU

Final B
DATE OF BIRTH

1AUG 1994
3 FEB 1997
19 MAY 1995
14 JUN 1993
30 SEP 1996
21 DEC 1992
13 JUL 1996
7 DEC 1992
30 JUL 1988
24 MAR 1992
14 NOV 1992
22 JUL 1995
7 FEB 1983
4 JUN 1991
18 DEC 1987
7 JUL 1986
6 DEC 1995
21 OCT 1994




Race 194
LANE

1

BIB

677
678
679
676
548
554
552
557
245
231
232
234
705
706
712
738
673
665
667
661
296
294
307
298
147
152
148
150
260
278
283
279
701
694
689
685

27.08.2017 09:31
NAME

KALININA Kseniya
KAZANTSEVA Natalya
KOCHNEVA Kseniya
BORZOVA Yuliya

CHOI Minji

LEE Sunja

KIM Gukjoo

YEOM Inhwa

STOTT Courtney
BISSONNETTE Lisa
BRAY-LOUGHEED Alanna
DAVISON Natalie
ANOSHKINA Arina
BARANOVA Varvara
CHERNIGOVSKAYA Svetlana
STEPANOVA Kira
VASCONCELOS Joana
LAIA Francisca

PORTELA Teresa
ALDEIAS Marcia
GRAVESEN Mette
FUNCH Julie Frglund
VILLUMSEN Ida
KNUDSEN Pernille Brandstrup
GARRO Maria Magdalena
ROJAS Brenda
ISEQUILLA Martina
MASLEIN Micaela
BETLACHOVA Eliska
KRPATOVA Jana
SLIVANSKA Katerina
KRPATOVA Lucie
TRIFESCU Malina
LAURIC Irina

CIUTA Florida
CAMINESCU Florentina

STARTLIST

K4 Women 500m
COUNTRY

uzB
uzB
uzB
uzB
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
POR
POR
POR
POR
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

Final B
DATE OF BIRTH

13 MAR 1988
12 AUG 1997
7 NOV 1990

14 JAN 1981

26 SEP 1991
23 MAY 1978
29 JUL 1989

3 JUN 1989

11 MAY 1992
14 DEC 1990
24 FEB 1993
12 JAN 1992
25 MAR 1998
13 FEB 1996
14 APR 1994
12 NOV 1993
22 FEB 1991
31 MAY 1994
30 OCT 1987
12 APR 1997
24 OCT 1998
6 FEB 1997

30 NOV 1994
30 JUL 1997

18 FEB 1989
15 OCT 1995
22 NOV 1996
24 FEB 1989
1 JAN 1998

1 JAN 1997

18 JUN 1996
21 MAY 1992
12 FEB 1998
29 DEC 1992
9 MAY 1996

31 JUL 1994



STARTLIST

Race 195 27.08.2017 09:37 K4 Men 500m Final B
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 868  SEMYKIN lvan UKR 4 JUN 1997

852  CERNOMOROV Kyrylo UKR 2 0CT 1994
863 LAKMANOV Denys UKR 17 FEB 1995
870  SKORYK Roman UKR 9 JUN 1993
2 633  BRZEZINSKI Martin POL 8 OCT 1993
656  STABNO Bartosz POL 10 DEC 1991
653  ROSOLSKI Rafal POL 27 MAY 1991
652 PUTTO Dawid POL 17 MAY 1991
3 144  DE ANDRéS Omar ARG 19 DEC 1991
140  CACERES Juan Ignacio ARG 31 JAN 1992
145  DE TORRES Pablo ARG 14 APR 1984
149  LASCANO MICAZ Manuel ARG 7 JUL 1995
4 510  GNECCHI Alessandro ITA 30 JUL 1992
512  PRAFLORIANI Mauro ITA 6 NOV 1986
513  RICCHETTI Alberto ITA 26 MAY 1985
505 CRENNA Mauro ITA 2 NOV 1991
5 669  SILVA Emanuel POR 4 DEC 1985
668  RIBEIRO Jodo POR 19 AUG 1989
664  FERNANDES David POR 8 SEP 1983
672  VARELA David POR 16 NOV 1993
6 230 BEAUCHESNE Maxence CAN 21 OCT 1996
233 COCHRANE Ryan CAN 24 JUL 1983
236 HUGHES Marshall CAN 14 FEB 1995
241 POULIN Pierre-Luc CAN 21 DEC 1995
7 695 LULCIUC Cosmin ROU 13 OCT 1997
688  CIOCAN Aurelian ROU 1 JUN 1996
684  ALBISORU Razvan ROU 27 MAY 1998
687  CICAL Sorin ROU 15 MAR 1995
8 438  N&DAS Bence HUN 17 APR 1996
448  ToOTKA Sandor HUN 27 JUL 1994
436  MOLNAR Péter HUN 16 FEB 1986
437  MOZGI Milan HUN 14 FEB 1998
9 619  WESSEL Per Christian NOR 24 AUG 1993
615  TELAND Hakeem NOR 2 JAN 1998
610  HJEMDAL Lars NOR 22 APR 1992

609  FALCH Fridtjof NOR 19 NOV 1989



Race 196
LANE

N

© O N o 0 b~ W N

BIB

543
520
803
778
413
255
865
316
882

27.08.2017 09:43
NAME

YEMELYANOV Mikhail

KOKAJI Takayuki

FERNaNDEZ MARQUES David
RUSNaK Matej

DIMOPQOULOS Stefanos

LUTZ Stefo

MAKSYMCHUK Oleksandr
KARLSON Joosep

DHERAR KADHIM AL DAIN Ali

STARTLIST

C1 Men 500m
COUNTRY

KAZ
JPN

ESP
SVK
GRE
CRO
UKR
EST
IRQ

Final B
DATE OF BIRTH

5 APR 1991
15 NOV 1986
9 SEP 1990
5 MAY 1988
14 MAY 1998
7 AUG 1989
8 FEB 1983
24 MAY 1995




Race 197
LANE

N

© O N o 0 b~ W N

BIB

829
220
238
616
161
431
405
541
350

27.08.2017 09:49
NAME

NATHELL Martin
JUNIOR SOUTA Vagner
KENKE Jarett
ULLVANG Lars Magne
BAIN Billy

KOPASZ Balint

LUSTY Thomas
TOKARNITSKYI Sergei
LE GALL Aurélien

STARTLIST

K1 Men 500m
COUNTRY

SWE
BRA
CAN
NOR
AUS
HUN
GBR
KAZ
FRA

Final B
DATE OF BIRTH

18 JAN 1995
10 FEB 1992
7 JUN 1994
1AUG 1994
5 FEB 1994
20 JUN 1997
6 DEC 1994
1 FEB 1993
13 OCT 1993




Race 198
LANE

1

BIB

500
498
508
518
731
727
721
713
172
166
171
173
428
447
419
441
807
797
798
810
199
198
206
188
365
383
386
385
777
768
764
770
263
291
281
290

27.08.2017 10:02
NAME

BURGO Samuele
BECCARO Luca
FRESCHI Tommaso
TORNEO Matteo
SERGEEYV Aleksandr
POGREBAN Vasily
MAMUTOV Ruslan
CHERVOV Nikolay
WALLACE Kenny
FITZSIMMONS Riley
STEWART Murray
WOOD Jordan
KAMMERER Zoltan
To6TH David

CEINER Benjamin
PAUMAN Daniel
HERNANZ Javier
CABARIN BARTUREN Javier
CARRERA Oscar
MILLa&N Rubén
MISIUCHENKA Aliaksei
MIADZVEDZEU Pavel
TKACHOU Yuri
FEDARENKA llya
GECS6 Tamas
REUSCHENBACH Lukas
STROINSKI Kostja
SPENNER Kai
NEMGEEK Martin
FRARA Milan

BALAZ Samo
JAKUBIK Gabor
DAVIDEK Pavel
VESELY Tomas
NEPRAS Lukas
TREFIL Lukas

STARTLIST

K4 Men 1000m
COUNTRY

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
GER
GER
GER
GER
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Final A
DATE OF BIRTH

20 MAR 1998
10 JUL 1997
14 AUG 1997
14 DEC 1994
27 FEB 1994
26 JUN 1989
25 SEP 1987
16 MAY 1991
26 JUL 1983
27 JUL 1996
2 JUL 1986

1 JAN 1994
10 MAR 1978
21 FEB 1985
24 APR 1992
13 AUG 1986
1 FEB 1983
16 APR 1993
9 MAY 1991
16 FEB 1992
4 SEP 1996
23 SEP 1991
24 JAN 1997
3 AUG 1998
1 JAN 1998
16 JAN 1994
28 NOV 1991
9 JUL 1990

2 NOV 1998
21 APR 1998
25 AUG 1999
16 APR 1990
9 JUL 1987
23 NOV 1996
23 MAR 1993
21 SEP 1988



STARTLIST

Race 199 27.08.2017 10:09 C4 Men 1000m Final A
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 192  KRYSKO Maksim BLR 28 APR 1994

203  PATAPENKA Ivan BLR 30 NOV 1997
197  MAKHNIST Aliaksei BLR 13 FEB 1994
193  LAPATA Dzmitry BLR 24 JAN 1996
2 269  FUKSA Petr CZE 1 JAN 1998
276  KORINEK Daniel CZE 1 JAN 1998
271 HAJEK Simon CZE 1 JAN 1995
280 MISKOVSKy Radek CZE 26 MAR 1990
3 732 SHAMSHURIN Kirill RUS 14 MAY 1990
714  ISHMUKHAMEDOV Rasul RUS 10 JUN 1991
718  LIKHOVIDOV lvan RUS 3 MAR 1997
725  PERVUKHIN llya RUS 6 JUL 1991
4 693  CHIRILA Catalin ROU 11 MAY 1998
690 DIBA Constantin ROU 20 MAY 1996
692  GHEOCA Gabriel ROU 16 APR 1989
700  STRAT Stefan Andrei ROU 30 MAY 1996
5 635 GLAZUNOW Wiktor POL 24 OCT 1993
631 BARNIAK Tomasz POL 6 MAR 1995
644  KULETA Piotr POL 27 JUN 1989
636 GRZYBOWSKI Marcin POL 10 JAN 1979
6 451  VASBANYAI Henrik HUN 16 JUL 1991
430  KISS Tamas HUN 9 MAY 1987
442  SARUDI Pal HUN 10 AUG 1983
450 VARGA David HUN 19 MAR 1988
7 235 HODGES Drew CAN 13 OCT 1993
244  SPENCE Craig CAN 16 AUG 1995
246  TARLING Marc CAN 12 AUG 1991
247  VARGA Roland CAN 6 AUG 1989
8 384  SCHEIBNER Conrad GER 7 MAY 1996
371 KIRAJ Stefan GER 11 MAY 1989
359  BRENDEL Sebastian GER 12 MAR 1988
387  VANDREY Jan GER 11 DEC 1991
9 874  VERGELES Vitaliy UKR 15 NOV 1989
857  KAMERYLOV Denys UKR 24 AUG 1989
860 KOVALENKO Denys UKR 25 APR 1991

869  SHEMETYLO Eduard UKR 14 AUG 1990



Race 200
LANE

N

© O N o 0 b~ W N

BIB

326
183
418
825
164
394
378
815
277

27.08.2017 10:16
NAME

MALINEN Netta
BAICHEUSKAYA Dariya
BODONYI Déra
JOHANSSON Karin
BURNETT Alyce
CAWTHORN Rachel
MEDERT Tabea
PELACHS Laia
KOZISKOVA Anna

STARTLIST

K1 Women 1000m
COUNTRY

FIN
BLR
HUN
SWE
AUS
GBR
GER
ESP
CZE

Final A
DATE OF BIRTH

23 JUL 1992
28 NOV 1993
7 NOV 1993
4 OCT 1986
11 AUG 1992
3 NOV 1988
16 JUN 1994
16 DEC 1998
3 MAR 1986




Race 201
LANE

1

BIB

352
332
379
373
217
221
722
71
515
511
640
655
259
258
686
696
432
435

27.08.2017 10:31
NAME

LEONARD Loic

BART Adrien

OELTZE Yul

KRETSCHMER Peter

DE SOUZA SILVA Erlon

QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS Isaquias
MELANTEYV Viktor

CHEBOTAR Vladislav

SANTINI Daniele

INCOLLINGO Luca

KAMINSKI Mateusz

SLOMINSKI Vincent

TORRES MADRIGAL Serguey
JORGE ENRIQUEZ Fernando Dayan
CARP Leonid

MIHALACHI Victor
KORISaNSZKY David

MIKE Rébert

STARTLIST

C2 Men 1000m

COUNTRY

FRA
FRA
GER
GER
BRA
BRA
RUS
RUS
ITA

ITA

POL
POL
cuB
cuB
ROU
ROU
HUN
HUN

Final A
DATE OF BIRTH

4 JAN 1996
4 SEP 1991
13 SEP 1993
15 FEB 1992
23 JUN 1991
3 JAN 1994
2 JUN 1986
22 FEB 1997
3 NOV 1992
26 MAY 1987
3 MAY 1991
5 FEB 1992
20 JAN 1987
3 DEC 1998
31 OCT 1996
24 FEB 1989
10 FEB 1993
8 MAY 1984




Race 202
LANE

N

© O N o 0 b~ W N

BIB

775
786
703
297
605
433
659
750
667

27.08.2017 10:46
NAME

ML&DKOV4 Ivana
PONOMARENKO JANIC Spela
ANIUSHINA Elena
JoRGENSEN Emma Aastrand
CARRINGTON Lisa

LUCZ Déra

WALCZYKIEWICZ Marta
STAROVIC Milica

PORTELA Teresa

STARTLIST

K1 Women 200m
COUNTRY

SVK
SLO
RUS
DEN
NZL

HUN
POL
SRB
POR

Final A
DATE OF BIRTH

30 JAN 1985
2 OCT 1981
8 DEC 1993
30 JAN 1996
23 JUN 1989
20 SEP 1994
1 AUG 1987
19 MAY 1988
30 OCT 1987




Race 203
LANE

N

© O N o 0 b~ W N

BIB

151
828
400
425
742
541
719
570
334

27.08.2017 10:51
NAME

REZOLA VOISARD Rubén
MENNING Petter

HEATH Liam

HORVaTH Bence
DRAGOSAVLJEVIC Marko
TOKARNITSKYI Sergei
LUKANTSOV Evgenii
RUMJANCEVS Aleksejs
BEAUMONT Maxime

STARTLIST

K1 Men 200m
COUNTRY

ARG
SWE
GBR
HUN
SRB
KAZ

RUS
LAT

FRA

Final A
DATE OF BIRTH

21 APR 1991
8 AUG 1987
17 AUG 1984
1AUG 1992
25 SEP 1994
1 FEB 1993
5 DEC 1991
13 FEB 1986
23 APR 1982




Race 204
LANE

N

© O N o 0 b~ W N

BIB

814
216
446
729
249
632
201
274
864

STARTLIST

27.08.2017 10:56
NAME

PANIAGUA Adriana

CONCEI¢a0 DO NASCIMENTO Valdenice
TAKACS Kincsé

ROMASENKO Olesia
VINCENT-LAPOINTE Laurence
BOROWSKA Dorota

NAZDROVA Alena

JEZOVa Jana

LUZAN Liudmyla

C1 Women 200m

COUNTRY

ESP
BRA
HUN
RUS
CAN
POL
BLR
CZE
UKR

DATE OF BIRTH

12 DEC 1997
16 NOV 1989
17 SEP 1993
12 JAN 1990

27 MAY 1992
22 FEB 1996
10 NOV 1998
22 JAN 1991

27 MAR 1997

Final A




STARTLIST

Race 205 27.08.2017 11:09 C2 Men 200m Final A
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 217  DE SOUZA SILVA Erlon BRA 23 JUN 1991

218 FERREIRA DOS SANTOS Maico BRA 19 MAR 1995
2 182  BAHDANOVICH Andrei BLR 15 OCT 1987
195  MAKHLAI Dzianis BLR 19 SEP 1990
3 654  SLIWINSKI Arsen POL 3 APR 1996
645  LUBNIEWSKI Michal Marek POL 20 OCT 1993
4 818  SEGURA Antoni ESP 9 SEP 1996
796  BENAVIDES Alfonso ESP 9 MAR 1991
5 716  KOVALENKO Alexander RUS 26 APR 1986
734  SHTYL Ivan RUS 8 JUN 1986
6 538  MEDETOV Merey KAZ 16 SEP 1987
536  KHAIDAROV Timur KAZ 28 MAR 1996
7 424  HAJDU Jonatan HUN 28 JUN 1996
422  FEKETE Adam HUN 16 MAY 1994
8 503  CRACIUN Nicolae ITA 14 JUN 1994
504  CRACIUN Sergiu ITA 30 JUN 1984
9 874  VERGELES Vitaliy UKR 15 NOV 1989

857  KAMERYLOV Denys UKR 24 AUG 1989




STARTLIST

Race 206 27.08.2017 11:14 K2 Women 200m Final A
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 726  PODOLSKAIA Natalia RUS 14 OCT 1993

736  SOBETOVA Vera RUS 10 MAR 1992
2 393  BROWN Hannah GBR 20 FEB 1990
399  HANNAH Angela GBR 24 MAR 1986
3 858  KICHASOVA Mariia UKR 20 JUL 1993
853  HORLOVA Anastasiya UKR 2 FEB 1995
4 423  HAGYMaSI Réka HUN 29 JUL 1993
443  SZABO Agnes HUN 26 JAN 1995
5 194  LIAPESHKA Nadzeya BLR 26 APR 1989
190 KHUDZENKA Volha BLR 12 MAY 1992
6 502  CICALI Susanna ITA 12 NOV 1992
509 GENZO Francesca ITA 9 SEP 1993
7 175  LEHACI Ana Roxana AUT 11 AUG 1990
177  SCHWARZ Viktoria AUT 2 JUL 1985
8 834  WIKBERG Moa SWE 25 MAY 1994
825  JOHANSSON Karin SWE 4 OCT 1986
9 168  MCARTHUR Catherine AUS 3 AUG 1992

170  ROBERTS Jaime AUS 6 DEC 1990




Race 207
LANE

N

© O N o 0 b~ W N

BIB

200
704
769
861
305
264
883
366
256

27.08.2017 11:27
NAME
NATYNCHYK Dzmitry

ANOSHKIN Roman
GELLE Peter
KUKHARYK Oleh
POULSEN René Holten
DOSTAL Josef
RODRIGUEZ Roi
GROSS Marcus
NOVAKOVIC Antun

STARTLIST

K1 Men 500m
COUNTRY

BLR
RUS
SVK
UKR
DEN
CZE
ESP
GER
CRO

Final A
DATE OF BIRTH

21 JAN 1993
31 AUG 1987
23 AUG 1984
24 APR 1997
28 NOV 1988
3 MAR 1993

21 JUN 1994
28 SEP 1989
26 MAY 1997




Race 208
LANE

N

© O N o 0 b~ W N

BIB

387
227
680
517
268
639
204
733
422

27.08.2017 11:33
NAME

VANDREY Jan
KODINOV Angel
MENKOV Vadim
TACCHINI Carlo
FUKSA Martin
KACZOR Tomasz
PIATROU Maksim
SHTOKALOQV llia
FEKETE Adam

STARTLIST

C1 Men 500m
COUNTRY

GER
BUL
uzB
ITA

CZE
POL
BLR
RUS
HUN

Final A
DATE OF BIRTH

11 DEC 1991
4 SEP 1997
12 JUN 1963
25 JAN 1995
30 APR 1993
4 AUG 1989
18 OCT 1992
1 SEP 1986
16 MAY 1994




STARTLIST

Race 209 27.08.2017 11:47 K4 Women 500m Final A
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE OF BIRTH
1 813  OUZANDE Sara ESP 8 AUG 1996

806 HEREDIA Alicia ESP 11 APR 1994
800 CONTRERAS Isabel ESP 25 FEB 1989
808  LAZKANO Begona ESP 14 JAN 1994
2 369 HERING Sabrina GER 16 FEB 1992
388  WEBER Franziska GER 24 MAY 1989
374  KRIEGERSTEIN Steffi GER 3 NOV 1992
360 DIETZE Tina GER 25 JAN 1988
3 858  KICHASOVA Mariia UKR 20 JUL 1993
867  POVKH Mariya UKR 8 JAN 1989
871  TODOROVA Anastasiia UKR 10 DEC 1993
854  HRYSHCHUN Inna UKR 29 SEP 1994
4 605 CARRINGTON Lisa NZL 23 JUN 1989
607  IMRIE Kayla NZL 4 FEB 1992
606  FISHER Aimee NZL 24 JAN 1995
608 RYAN Caitlin NZL 9 FEB 1992
5 445  TAKaCS Tamara HUN 29 JUL 1996
434  MEDVECZKY Erika HUN 19 JUN 1988
421 FAZEKAS-ZUR Krisztina HUN 1 AUG 1980
449 VAD Ninetta HUN 16 FEB 1989
6 660 WLODARCZYK Dominika POL 29 DEC 1995
651 PULAWSKA Anna POL 7 FEB 1996
649 MIKOLAJCZYK Beata POL 15 OCT 1985
642 KOLODZIEJCZYK Katarzyna POL 7 APR 1998
7 343  GUYOT Sarah FRA 16 APR 1991
344  HOSTENS Manon FRA 7 JUN 1994
354  TROEL Sarah FRA 12 JUL 1986
346  JAMELOT Lea FRA 28 NOV 1992
8 747  MOLDOVAN Nikolina SRB 1 MAY 1990
750  STAROVIC Milica SRB 19 MAY 1988
740  BEDEC Kristina SRB 20 NOV 1986
746  MOLDOVAN Olivera SRB 1 MAR 1989
9 404  LEWIS Emily GBR 15 MAY 1993
403 KERR Deborah GBR 17 NOV 1997
409  SIMON Rebeka GBR 6 JUL 1996

410  TURNER Amy GBR 15 NOV 1993



Race 210
LANE

1

BIB

776
781
779
773
728
709
710
707
205
207
187
185
347
349
334
345
804
820
822
805
382
381
376
375
749
745
753
752
287
272
288
286
580

581
587

582

STARTLIST

27.08.2017 11:53 K4 Men 500m
NAME COUNTRY
MYS$aK Denis SVK
VLEEK Erik SVK
TARR Juraj SVK
LINKA Tibor SVK
POSTRIGAI lurii RUS
ERSHOV Vitaly RUS
GUSEV Oleg RUS
BLINTCOV Vladislav RUS
PIATRUSHENKA Raman BLR
TRATSIAKOU Dzmitry BLR
BORYKAU Mikita BLR
BIALKO Vitaliy BLR
JOUVE Sébastien FRA
LE FLOCH DECORCHEMONT Guillaume FRA
BEAUMONT Maxime FRA
HUBERT Etienne FRA
GARROTE Carlos ESP
TORO Cristian ESP
WALZ Marcus ESP
GERMADE Rodrigo ESP
RENDSCHMIDT Max GER
RAUHE Ronald GER
LIEBSCHER Tom GER
LEMKE Max GER
PAJIC Dejan SRB
HOLPERT Ervin SRB
VEKIC Stefan SRB
TORUBAROV Vladimir SRB
SPICAR Jakub CZE
HAVEL Daniel CZE
STERBA Jan CZE
SLOUF Radek CZE
LANKAS Aurimas LTU
MALDONIS Mindaugas LTU
RAMANAUSKAS Edvinas LTU
MALDONIS Simonas LTU

Final A
DATE OF BIRTH

30 NOV 1995
29 DEC 1981
18 FEB 1979
13 FEB 1995
31 AUG 1988
4 NOV 1992
24 APR 1996
5 APR 1996
25 DEC 1980
25 SEP 1993
7 JUL 1992
17 APR 1989
8 DEC 1982
2 FEB 1995
23 APR 1982
27 JAN 1988
16 JUL 1991
29 APR 1992
3 OCT 1994
23 AUG 1990
12 DEC 1993
3 OCT 1981
3 AUG 1993
2 DEC 1996
15 AUG 1989
22 APR 1986
26 APR 1995
22 MAR 1993
11 JUN 1993
10 AUG 1991
1 JUN 1981
30 OCT 1994
7 SEP 1985

30 MAR 1991
18 AUG 1985

5 JAN 1993



Race 211
LANE

o o g b~ ODN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

BIB

413
486
314
600
452
693
767
266
869
812
359
640
592
732
479
204
573
531
467
316
254
517
450
240
683
259

27.08.2017
NAME

14:30

DIMOPOULOS Stefanos
ESKANDANIHOSSEINI Seyedkia
LEON Daniel

TARNOVSCHI Oleg

CHOU En-Ping

CHIRILA Catalin

FARKAS Vincent

DVOFaK Filip

SHEMETYLO Eduard
MOUTAHIR Mohssine
BRENDEL Sebastian
KAMINSKI Mateusz
CRISTOBAL QUIRINO Jose Everardo
SHAMSHURIN Kirill

TARRA Anwar

PIATROU Maksim

TINTS Aivis

TOME Takanori

TOMAR Gaurav

KARLSON Joosep

KUMPEZ Bruno

TACCHINI Carlo

VARGA David

OLDERSHAW Mark William
TUKHTASIN UGLI Nurislom
TORRES MADRIGAL Serguey

STARTLIST

C1 Men 5000m
COUNTRY

GRE
IRI
ECU
MDA
TPE
ROU
SVK
CZE
UKR
ESP
GER
POL
MEX
RUS
INA
BLR
LAT
JPN
IND
EST
CRO
ITA
HUN
CAN
uzB
cuB

DATE OF BIRTH

14 MAY 1998
16 AUG 1993
10 MAR 1993
12 APR 1992
12 OCT 1985
11 MAY 1998
13 JAN 1993
30 JUL 1988

14 AUG 1990
1 OCT 1994

12 MAR 1988
3 MAY 1991

11 AUG 1986
14 MAY 1990
11 JAN 1987
18 OCT 1992
18 DEC 1987
21 DEC 1992
4 JAN 1997

24 MAY 1995
7 DEC 1997

25 JAN 1995
19 MAR 1988
7 FEB 1983

22 JAN 1992
20 JAN 1987



Race 212
LANE

0 N O O B~ W N -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

BIB

502
730
354
795
318
326
378
533
740
481
418
391
189
242
209
878
277
488
825
141
839
297
646
859
308
164

27.08.2017 15:00
NAME

CICALI Susanna
SALAKHOVA luliana
TROEL Sarah
BARRIOS Eva

RIOSA Nina

MALINEN Netta
MEDERT Tabea
ANANCHENKO Zoya
BEDEC Kristina

EGAN Jennifer
BODONYI Déra
BELCHER Lani
GRISHINA Aleksandra
RUSSELL Michelle
BROEKX Lize
MCELROQY Kaitlyn
KOZISKOVA Anna
HAKIMIMOGHADDAM Arezou
JOHANSSON Karin
CAPPELLETTI Agostina
WIDMER Franziska
JRGENSEN Emma Aastrand
MARKIEWICZ Karolina
KOLESNYK Yuliia
ANGULO Maoli
BURNETT Alyce

STARTLIST

K1 Women 5000m
COUNTRY

ITA
RUS
FRA
ESP
EST
FIN
GER
KAZ
SRB
IRL
HUN
GBR
BLR
CAN
BEL
USA
CZE
IRI
SWE
ARG
Sul
DEN
POL
UKR
ECU
AUS

Final A
DATE OF BIRTH

12 NOV 1992
16 DEC 1984
12 JUL 1986
24 OCT 1989
23 FEB 1990
23 JUL 1992
16 JUN 1994
5 SEP 1996
20 NOV 1986
22 MAR 1987
7 NOV 1993
10 JUN 1989
31 JUL 1993
27 JUN 1992
5APR 1992
19 MAR 1985
3 MAR 1986
18 APR 1995
4 OCT 1986
6 OCT 1997
6 FEB 1997
30 JAN 1996
4 SEP 1993
1 MAR 1996
6 AUG 1996
11 AUG 1992



Race 213
LANE

1

© N O O b~ W N

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

BIB

482
178
574
174
559
792
713
439
594
228
872
844
292
810
840
305
370
172
208
339
653
535
324
465
153
787
847
771
666
236
211
398
507
530
624

27.08.2017 15:40

NAME

AGHAMIRZAEIJENAGHRAD Ali

JAVADOV Mirnazim
VILDE Aldis Arturs

KORNFEIND Christoph

BONDAR Maksim
RICE Sean
CHERVOV Nikolay
NOé Balint

LOPEZ QUINTERO Javier

REKOQV Hristo
TSURKAN Vitaliy

MRABET Mohamed Al

ZAVREL Jakub
MILLa&N Rubén
WYSS Fabio

POULSEN René Holten

HOFF Max
WALLACE Kenny
YURENIA Aleh
CARRE Cyrille
ROSOLSKI Rafal
GOLENDOV llya
HAKALA Jeremy
SELVARAJ Albert Raj
VERNICE Agustin
ZAKRAJSEK Jost
BALCI Yavuz Selim
KRAJEOVIE Marek
PIMENTA Fernando
HUGHES Marshall
PETERS Artuur
GREGORY Magnus
DRESSINO Giulio
SUZUKI Yasuhiro

LI Fu

STARTLIST

K1 Men 5000m

COUNTRY

IRI
AZE
LAT
AUT
KGZ
RSA
RUS
HUN
MEX
BUL
UKR
TUN
CZE
ESP
Sul
DEN
GER
AUS
BLR
FRA
POL
KAZ
FIN
IND
ARG
SLO
TUR
SVK
POR
CAN
BEL
GBR
ITA
JPN
CHN

Final A
DATE OF BIRTH

4 MAR 1993
11 NOV 1992
5 JUL 1997
13 NOV 1996
28 JUL 1991
5AUG 1989
16 MAY 1991
50CT 1993
9 APR 1990
13 MAY 1996
9 MAR 1984
1 JAN 1990
28 JAN 1996
16 FEB 1992
9 JUN 1989
28 NOV 1988
12 SEP 1982
26 JUL 1983
21 MAY 1990
11 MAY 1984
27 MAY 1991
2 0CT 1994
3 JUN 1995
10 MAY 1991
3 JUL 1995
26 JUN 1983
22 SEP 1997
3 AUG 1992
13 AUG 1989
14 FEB 1995
26 OCT 1996
26 DEC 1998
5NOV 1992
6 OCT 1985
12 OCT 2001



37 617  VOLD Eivind NOR 15 JUN 1993
38 829  NATHELL Martin SWE 18 JAN 1995
39 497  STERN Matti ISR 4 SEP 1998



